
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

TT4 

1 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

 

TT6 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

141 

161 

59 

122 

706 

418 

7 

185x 

062 

214 

73 

71 

223 

1 

118 

3 

238 

Name 

Tracy Gaudu 

Todd Kaley 

Mike Gorman 

Kevin Sprague 

Gary Trickett 

Ron Richey 

Frank Acosta 

Paul Aron 

Scott Johnston 

Lance Flowers 

Alan Evans 

Scott Houston 

Dan Omstead 

Bill Goforth 

William Bauer 

robert nelson 

Andrew Meek 

N/A Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:18.949 

1:18.644 

1:19.254 

1:22.463 

1:22.595 

1:23.273 

1:23.827 

1:24.437 

1:27.361 

1:22.880 

1:28.382 

1:30.482 

1:29.535 

1:21.129 

1:26.796 

1:28.049 

1:29.889 

R1. Best Tm 

1:18.949 

1:18.644 

1:21.928 

1:23.432 

1:22.595 

1:23.273 

1:26.458 

1:24.437 

1:27.361 

1:27.355 

1:28.382 

1:32.192 

1:31.476 

1:22.673 

1:29.240 

1:28.049 

1:29.889 

R2. Best Tm 

1:20.005 

1:19.812 

1:20.463 

1:22.463 

1:22.857 

1:27.309 

1:23.827 

1:26.268 

1:27.550 

1:26.469 

1:30.706 

1:29.535 

1:28.624 

1:30.540 

1:32.657 

R3. Best Tm 

1:19.254 

1:22.880 

1:30.482 

1:29.558 

1:21.129 

1:26.796 
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Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

2020 NASA-SE Roebling Road  
Time Trial 

19 Jan TT Final 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 


